Loyal | 4T-T4CB120
  Bearing No. 4T-T4CB120
a 35 mm
e 0.47
d 120 mm
D 170 mm
T 27 mm
B 25 mm
C 19,5 mm
d1 143.5 mm
Y0 0.7
Y2 1.27
Mass 1.69 kg
da max 128.5 mm
rs min 3 mm
ra max 2.5 mm
Da max 158 mm
db min 134 mm
r1s min 3 mm
r1a max 2.5 mm
Category Bearings
Inventory 0.0
Size (mm) 120x170x27
Width (mm) 27
Product Group B04334
Bearing number 4T-T4CB120
Static load, C0 235 kN
Dynamic load, C 154 kN
Manufacturer Name NTN
Weight / Kilogram 1.69
Bore Diameter (mm) 120
Outer Diameter (mm) 170
Page 1/2
Loyal | 4T-T4CB120
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Rating life coefficient, A2 1.4
Max operating
temperature, Tmax
120 °C
Min operating
temperature, Tmin
-40 °C
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2